PRODUCT SPECIFICATION
UK: +44(0) 1244 646 048  |  ROI: +353(0) 1473 0300
HAND TOOLS
v1.0
INDIVIDUAL COMBINATION SPANNERS
 • Drop forged steel finish
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
JEFCST06 6mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST07 7mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST08 8mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST09 9mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST10 10mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST11 11mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST12 12mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST13 13mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST14 14mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST15 15mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST16 16mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST17 17mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST18 18mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST19 19mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST20 20mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST21 21mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST22 22mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST23 23mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST24 24mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST25 25mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST26 26mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST27 27mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST28 28mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST30 30mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFCST32 32mm Cold Stamped Spanner
JEFFERSON INDIVIDUAL SPANNERS ARE CHROME
VANADIUM DROP FORGED STEEL FINISHED AND
ARE MANUFACTURED TO DIN STANDARD 3113
RANGE OF INDIVIDUAL JUMBO COMBINATION
SPANNERS AVAILABLE IN SIZES 34-85MM